



Figure 20. Fuel Pump Assembly - Exploded View

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2) SMR CODE				(3)		(4)	(5) DESCRIPTION	(6)	(7)	(8)	
a.	b.	a.	b.	c.	d.	a.	b.	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	REF NUMBER & MFR NUMBER	USABLE ON CODE	U.M.	QTY INC IN UNITS	USMC QTY PER EQUIP
FIG. NO.	ITEM NO.	ARMY	AIR FORCE	NAVY	USMC	SSI	REPL FACTOR						
20	XBOOO	AOO	AGGGG						GROUP 07 FUEL SYSTEM - LESS TANK - CONT PUMP ASSEMBLY. FUEL 72-5090 149-1274	30554 44940	EA	1	1
20	1	MOOOO	MOO	AGGGG					HOSE ASSEMBLY, FUEL MS28741-5-0130 501-0140	96906 44940	EA	1	1
20	2	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				4730-00-842-2201	FITTING, HOSE MS24587-5	96906	EA	2	10
20	3	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				4720-00-289-9197	HOSE, RUBBER MILH8794-5	81349	FT	1.2	32
20	4	MOOOO	MOO	AGGGG					HOSE, ASSEMBLY. FUEL MS28741-5-0354 501-0113	96906 44940	EA	2	2
20	5	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				4730-00-842-2201	FITTING, HOSE MS24587-5	96906	EA	2	10
20	6	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				4720-00-289-9197	HOSE, RUBBER MILH8794-5	81349	FT	3	32
20	7	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4730-00-287-0548	CONNECTOR, HOSE AN 816-5-4B 502-0359	88044 44940	EA	1	1
20	8	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4810-01-053-5337	VALVE, SOLENOID 72-5069 203X1 60	30554 02288	EA	1	1
20	9	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4730-00-301-7470	ADAPTER, PIPE: ¼ NPTF BRASS 3200X4 502-0176	79470 44940	EA	1	2
20	10	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4730-01-240-6108	ELBOW, PIPE: 90 DEG 3400X4 502-0054	79470 44940	EA	1	1
20	11	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4730-00-812-1333	CAP. TUBE 69-539-2 SP2272FM CAP	30554 70411	EA	1	2
20	12	XAOZZ	XA-	XA--					8129X4 CHAIN	79470	EA	1	2
20	13	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4010-00-809-2719	NAS1455-8-17C	80205	EA	4.5	9
20	14	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4030-00-270-5436	HOOK MS87006-3	96906	EA	2	4
20	: 15	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				4730-01-049-0746	ELBOW, PIPE: 90 DEG 2025-4-5B 502-0380	01276 44940	EA	5	6
20	16	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5305-00-071-2505	SCREW, CAP, HEX HEAD: ¼-20 X 7/8 UNC-2A B1821BH025C088N	80204	EA	4	4
20	17	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-761-6882	NUT, PLAIN, HEX: ¼-20 UNC-2B MS51967-2 862-1001	96906 44940	EA	4	21
20	18	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-582-5965	WASHER, LOCK: ¼ MS35338-44 850-1040	96906 44940	EA	4	52

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2) SMR CODE				(3)		(4)	(5) DESCRIPTION	(6)	(7)	(8)	
a.	b.	a.	b.	c.	d.	a.	b.	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	REF NUMBER & MFR NUMBER	USABLE ON CODE	U.M.	QTY INC IN UNITS	USMC QTY PER EQUIP
FIG. NO.	ITEM NO.	ARMY	AIR FORCE	NAVY	USMC	SSI	REPL FACTOR						
									GROUP 07 FUEL SYSTEM - LESS TANK - CONT				
20	19	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-889-2528	WASHER, LOCK: 1/4, EXTIINT TOOTH MS45904-68 856-1006	96906 44940	EA	4	14
20	20	PAOOC	PAOOO	PAGGG				2910-01-0957595	PUMP, FUEL: ELECTRIC, 24 VOLT 72-5313 480517	30554 72850	EA	3	3
20	21	XAOZZ	XB	XA--					COVER, PUMP 479130 149-1453	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	22	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				2910-00-893-6402	STRAINER, FUEL 479135 149-1445	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	23	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAOZZ				5330-00-763-9322	GASKET, PUMP COVER 479136 149-1446	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	24	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				2910-00-483-5176	DISC MAGNET 479012 149-1447	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	25	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				530600-225-8498	BOLT, MACHINE: 5/16-18 7/8 UNC-2A MS90725-33 800-1027	96906 44940	EA	4	
20	26	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-880-7744	NUT, PLAIN, HEX: 5/16-18 UNC-2B MS51967-5 862-1015	96906 44940	EA	4	23
20	27	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-889-2527	WASHER, LOCK: 5/16 MS45904-72 856-1008	96906 44940	EA	8	8
20	28	XBOZZ	XB	XB--					BRACKET, ANGLE: PUMP MOUNTING 72-5065 149-1270	30554 44940	EA	1	1

70/(71 blank)